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LAYOUTS 2025 EASY SPORT EDITION OPEN EDITION
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OPEN EDITION : Within the limits of available stocks.




FOCUS ON TRUMA..

m% TRUMA COMBI 6E

This combines the heating
and water heater functions
in a single appliance.

The Truma Combi 6E is a powerful
warm air heater (6000 W) with
integrated hot water generator.

It allows the heating to be runin gas
mode, electricity mode, or combi
mode. For use when stationary at the
campsite, you can run the Combi hea-
ting with the 12V transformer without
using the onboard power supply.

mi TRUMA I-NET X

Control the heating and air
conditioning from the application
on your smartphone.

The Truma iNet Xis a central control
unit that networks the Truma
appliances in the caravan.

The iNet X can be used to control
the Truma Combi heating and/or
air conditioning remotely with

a smartphone or tablet, wherever
the user is, and can also check the
gas level.
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DIMENSIONS (M)

Overall length

External body length
Linternal length

Overall height

Internal height

Overall width

Internal width

Spare wheel dimensions
Bicycle storage (cm)
Awning length +/-5%
WEIGHTS (kg)

Empty weight

Mass in running order

Max authorized weight
Administrative payload modification
Technical payload modification
AUTONOMY

Fresh water jerrycan

Sockets 230V

BEDROOM

Dimensions front bed (cm)
Dimensions centre bed (cm)

Dimensions rear bed (cm)

520
4,07
3,50
2,58
1,95
270
194
175R14C
X

824

755
759
850

850/1300

X

138x190
54/66x190
X

v/ STANDARD O OPTIONAL X NOT AVAILABLE

5,68
4,57
4,00
2,58
195
2710
194
18570 R14
X

8,74

810
827
900

900/1300

1300

138x190
X

125/86x190

5,88
4,77
4,20
2,58
1,95
270
194
175R14C
X

894

845
862
950

950/1300

X

138x190
97x168
X

6,20
5,07
4,50
2,58
1,95
2,30
24
175R14C
v~ 100x65

924

980
997
150
1150/1300
X

137x205
110/96x168

60/70x 210

6,70
5,57
5,00
2558
195
210
194

175R14C

X

974

955
972
1100
1100/1300
X

138x195
X

125/86x190

6,40
527
4,70
2,58
1,95
2,30
24
175R14C
v~ 100%65

94ty

980
997
1150
1150/1300
X

137X205
110/95x168

(78X212)x2

6,40
527
4,70
2,58
195
210
1,94
175R14C
X

9ty

925
942
1050
1050/1300
X

70/95x195/205 or
190x195 205

X

86/125x190

6,70
5,57
5,00
2,58
1,95
2,30
24
175R14C
Vv~ 105x105

974

1005
1022
150

1150/1500

X

137X205
100/96X168

(83%185)x2



KITCHEN

Three-way Fridge (12V/230V/GAS)
Compressor Fridge

Compressor Fridge XL FREEZE 150L
2-burner stove

Single Induction Cooktop
Stainless steel sink

BATHROOM

Electric cassette toilet

Manual cassette toilet
EQUIPMENT

Double-paned opening window
Rear window

Combined blinds & fly nets

Shower tray

Transformer/charger module 230v/12v
including ground fault circuit breaker

Pre equipment Air-conditioning

Pre equipment TV : SAT and 230V sockets
Sockets USB

LED interior lighting

LED Awning light

Gas bottle storage

Longer corner steadies

Wheel trims

Exclusive IRP Technology

Polyester side walls

GRP roof
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OPTIONAL PACKS

PACK ARCTIC * ** (9 KG)

« Trumavent Blown air
« Floor heating

PACK SAFETY (22 KG)
« Stabiliser coupling AKS 3004

« Shock-absorbers
« Spare-wheel fixation

PACK COSY (9 KG)

« External side door 100 cm x 40 cm
« Panoramic Skylight 70 cm x 50 cm
« Premium mattress

« Mosquito nets

« Reading lights for adult bed

PACK SHOWER * (11 KG)

« Shower tray, hand-held shower head
« Shower curtain

« 50-litre water tank,

« 30-litre waste water tank

« 5-litre water heater

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

HEATER TRUMA 3004 (GAS) * (10 KG)
AIR CONDITIONER (30 KG)

* Except 350CP
** Available if the heat pack option is taken

More informations on ol
WWW.sterckeman-caravans.com 7&
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BERTHS e
DIMENSIONS (M)
Overall length 595
External body length 4,82
Linternal length 420
Overall height 2,58
Internal height 1,95
Overall width 2,30
Internal width 24
Spare wheel dimensions 185R14C
Bicycle storage (100x65cm) X
Awning length +/-5% 894
WEIGHTS (kg)
Empty weight 966
Mass in running order 983
Max authorized weight 1100
Administrative payload modification 1100/1500
Technical payload modification X
AUTONOMY
30-litre waste water tank v
Sockets 230V 3
BEDROOM
Dimensions front bed (cm) 138x198
Dimensions centre bed (cm) X
Dimensions rear bed (cm) 108/103x185
Supportive base bed opening v
KITCHEN
Compressor Fridge Vv 140L
Compressor Fridge XL FREEZE 150L X
2-burner stove v
Stainless steel sink v

Vv STANDARD O OPTIONAL X NOT AVAILABLE

L SPORT EDITION % % % %
| 4tocp | 47ePE | 4s0CP | 4%0PE | 4t

6,45
5,32
4,70
2,58
195
2,30
24
185R14C
v
94k

1075
1092
1250

1250/1500

X

v
4

105/138x198
96x185
(73x212)x2
v

AN NI

6,75
5,62
5,00
2,58
195
2,30
214
185R14C
X
974

100
mz
1250

1250/1500

X

v
4

150X198
119/108x192

X
v

NSNS X

6,75
5,62
5,00
2,58
195
2,30
24

185R14C

v
974

1100
m7
1250

1250/1500

X

v
4

137x205
101/96x168
(78x212)x2
v

AN NN

6,75
5,62
5,00
2,58
195
2,30
24
185R14C
X
974

170
187
1350

1350/1500

X

v
4

(85x195) and (85x200)
X
130/118x210
v

S X



% BATHROOM
Electric cassette toilet
G2 EquIPMENT
Double-paned opening window
Rear window
Combined blinds & fly nets

LED spotlights for reading with USB

Transformer/charger module 230V/12V
including ground fault circuit breaker

Pre equipment Air-conditioning

Pre equipment TV : SAT and 230V sockets
Sockets USB

LED interior lighting

LED Awning light

Bike stand preparation rear

2nd gas bottle holder

Longer corner steadies

Exclusive IRP Technology

Polyester side walls

GRP roof

| soce | 4r6PE | 4socP | 4s0PE | 4s2U

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v

v v v v v
Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter
Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter Vv~ Grey Matter

PACKS (STANDARD INCLUDED)

PACK SAFETY

« Stabiliser coupling AKS 3004

« Shock-absorbers

« Spare-wheel fixation

PACK COSY

« External side door 100 cm x 40 cm
« Panoramic Skylight 70 cm x 50 cm
« Premium mattress

« Mosquito nets

« Reading lights for adult bed

PACK SHOWER

« Shower tray, hand-held shower head
« Shower curtain

« 50-litre water tank,

« 30-litre waste water tank

« 5-litre water heater

STANDARD INCLUDED

« Heater TRUMA 3004 (GAS)

OPTIONAL PACKS
PACK ARCTIC (9 KG)

« Trumavent Blown air
« Floor heating

PACK CAMPER (14 KG)

« Outside gas and water outlets
« Electric step

« Mains water connection

« External TV socket

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

AIR CONDITIONER (30 KG)

More informations on g
WWW.sterckeman-caravans.com ‘,‘*
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BERTHS

DIMENSIONS (M)

Overall length

External body length

Linternal length

Overall height

Internal height

Overall width

Internal width

Spare wheel dimensions
Bicycle storage (cm)

Awning length +/-5%
WEIGHTS (kg)

Empty weight

Mass in running order

Max authorized weight
Administrative payload modification
Technical payload modification
HEATER

Heater / Boiler TRUMA COMBI 4 (GAS)
Blown air (12V)

AUTONOMY

50-litre water tank,
Wastewater consolidation
30-litre waste water tank
Sockets 230V

BEDROOM

Dimensions front bed (cm)
Dimensions centre bed (cm)
Dimensions rear bed (cm)
Assisted base opening
Adjustable head bed part
KITCHEN

Compressor Fridge XL FREEZE
Stainless steel sink

3-burner stainless steel stove

Vv STANDARD O OPTIONAL X NOT AVAILABLE

Within the limits of available stocks.

e | szocp | sa0 | sa | seoRe
4 4 4 4 6

6,57
5,54
4,80
2,58
1,95
2,30
24
185R14C
X
948

1200
1217
1300
1300/1500
X

SS

NN

150/110x210
X
138x198

6,97
594
520
2,58
195
2,30
24
185R14C
X
9,88

127
1288
1500

1500/1800

X

SS

NN

143/114x210
X
150x198

6,97
594
520
2,58
195
2,30
214
185R14C
X
9,88

1280
1297
1500

1500/1800

X

SS

NN

143/117x210
X
(85x200)x2

737
6,34
5,60
2,58
1,95
2,30
24
185R14C

X
10,28

1325
1342
1500

1500/1800

X

<SS

o S S

127/148x210
X
(85x200)x2

757
6,54
5,80
2,58
1,95
230
214

185R14C

v (105x105)
10,48

1335
1352
1500

1500/1800

X

SN

o SN

157x205
125/121x176
(75x190)x2
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BATHROOM

Electric cassette toilet
EQUIPMENT

Double-paned opening window
Combined blinds & fly nets
Skyview

Separated shower cabin
Wooden shower duck board
Shower tray

TV Brackett

LED spotlights for reading with USB

Control panel

Transformer/charger module 230V/12V inclu-
ding ground fault circuit breaker

Pre equipment Air-conditioning
Pre equipment TV : SAT and 230V sockets
Sockets USB

LED interior lighting

LED Awning light

Bike stand preparation rear
2nd gas bottle holder

Longer corner steadies

Heavy duty corner steadies (x4)
Exclusive IRP Technology
Polyester side walls

GRD roof
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PACKS (STANDARD INCLUDED)

PACK SAFETY

« Stabiliser coupling AKS 3004
« Shock-absorbers

« Spare-wheel fixation

PACK COSY

« External side door 100 cm x 40 cm
« Panoramic Skylight 70 cm x 50 cm
« Premium mattress

« Mosquito nets

« Reading lights for adult bed

PACK SHOWER

« Shower tray, hand-held shower head
« Shower curtain

« 50-litre water tank,

« 30-litre waste water tank

« 5-litre water heater

PACK CAMPER

« Outside gas and water outlets
« Electric step

« Mains water connection

« External TV socket

OPTIONAL PACKS

PACK ARCTIC (5 KG)
« Floor heating + Combi 6E

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

AIR CONDITIONER (30 KG)
ANTI-SNAKING SYSTEM ATC
(FACTORY FITTED) (5 KG)
CLOUD FABRIC (0 KG)

More informations on by
WWW.sterckeman-caravans.com T)'"R
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TAKE THE PLUNGE

WE TELL YOU EVERYTHING
YOU NEED TO KNOW

CAN | USE MY CARAVAN ALL
YEAR ROUND ?

All our caravans, FROM THE BASIC MODELS UPWARDS,
are manufactured using a process that is unique on the
market, called IRP.

The advantages provided by IRP are IMPROVED
INSULATION, GREATER RESISTANCE and ENHANCED
PROTECTION. As a result, you can make the most of your
caravan all year round. Of course, depending on the use
you make of it during the winter, you need to choose the
right heating solution.

WHAT TYPE OF HEATING
FOR MY CARAVAN ?

- GAS HEATING: continuous and precise temperature
regulation.

- FORCED AIR: uniform heat distribution.

- UNDERFLOOR HEATING: cesthetic, ergonomic*
and silent.

- TRUMA iNET & iNET X: remote control of heating
and air-conditioning equipment.



© 1S MY CARAVAN ENTIRELY
SELF-SUFFICIENT ?

Of course. All our caravans can be equipped with a battery or solar panel
to make them self-sufficient in all circumstances.

All our caravans are also fitted with a WC and water tanks to complete
this self-sufficiency.

O WHAT TYPE OF CAR
DO | NEED
TO TOW A CARAVAN?

We make every effort to develop and produce lightweight caravans that
are easy to tow: this can be seen in the very DNA of STERCKEMAN.

As aresult, you don't need an ultra-powerful car to be able to tow
one of our caravans — that is one of our strengthsl!

© ON THE MOTORWAY OR IN THE MOUNTAINS,
WHAT IS THE RISK OF MY CARAVAN
SWERVING ?

The secrets to good road holding are careful driving and a correctly
loaded caravan.

Nevertheless, yaw dampers and/or stabilisers can be added to your

caravan if they are not fitted as standard.

L . R LR Want to learn more about the
Always remember that the load inside the caravan should be properly . : S advantages of your future caravan?

distributed before you set off.

More questions in the FAQ section on our website
www.sterckeman-caravans.com :
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Sterckeman
contributes to
sustainable
forest
management
by printing on

wpserancesy | PEFC-certified
paper.

&
S* All paper is sorted

and recycled

Eterckeman.

44 TRIGANO

More informations on
WWW.STERCKEMAN-CARAVANS.COM
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TRIGANO VDL

1, avenue de Rochebonne - CS 69003 -
07302 TOURNON-SUR-RHONE CEDEX FRANCE

Some models photographed in this catalogue may be shown with equipment
supplied as an option. The characteristics of photographed models may vary from
one country to the next.Despite the care taken in producing this catalogue, this
cannot be viewed as a contractual document. STERCKEMAN reserves the right to
madify its models without prior notice. STERCKEMAN cannot be held liable for any
madifications made by its suppliers nor typographical errors when printing these
documents. Itis forbidden to reproduce, even partially, text or document. Do not litter
the public highway. Your retailer is at your disposal to advise you and provide you
with any additional information. Where there are multilingual versions, the French
text is the binding version. All technical characteristics (texts and photos) valid at the
time of printing (august 2024) are provided by STERCKEMAN for general guidance.
They may be subject to modification, often because of technical progress. Non-
contractual document.

Non-binding document. Sterckeman reserves the right to make changes to its models without notice.

Photo credits: Serge Chapuis - Creation and formatting: KORIGAN



