



LAYOUTS 2025



SPORT EDITION

OPEN EDITION



EASY * * *





470PE 6,40 x 2,30 m



496PE 6,70 x 2,30 m



476PE 6,45 x 2,30 m



490PE 6,75 x 2,30 m



EASY * * *



460CP 6,70 x 2,10 m

EASY * * *



480CP 6,75 x 2,30 m



520CP 6,97 x 2,30 m





472LJ 6,40 x 2,10 m



SPORT EDITION ★ ★ ★ ★

492LJ 6,75 x 2,30 m



522LJ° 6,97 x 2,30 m



7,37 x 2,30 m 2

TRANSVERSE BED







390CP 5,68 x 2,10 m



420CP 5,88 x 2,10 m





410CP 5,95 x 2,30 m









TRUMA COMBI 6E

This combines the heating and water heater functions in a single appliance.

The Truma Combi 6E is a powerful warm air heater (6000 W) with integrated hot water generator.

It allows the heating to be run in gas mode, electricity mode, or combi mode. For use when stationary at the campsite, you can run the Combi heating with the 12 V transformer without using the onboard power supply.





TRUMA I-NET X

Control the heating and air conditioning from the application on your smartphone.

The Truma iNet X is a central control unit that networks the Truma appliances in the caravan.

The iNet X can be used to control the Truma Combi heating and/or air conditioning remotely with a smartphone or tablet, wherever the user is, and can also check the gas level.

EASY	\bigstar	*	*

	350CP	390CP	420CP	426PE	460CP	470PE	472LJ	496PE
BERTHS	3	3	4	5	4	6	4	6
☐↑ DIMENSIONS (M)								
Overall length	5,20	5,68	5,88	6,20	6,70	6,40	6,40	6,70
External body length	4,07	4,57	4,77	5,07	5,57	5,27	5,27	5,57
Linternal length	3,50	4,00	4,20	4,50	5,00	4,70	4,70	5,00
Overall height	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58
Internal height	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95
Overall width	2,10	2,10	2,10	2,30	2,10	2,30	2,10	2,30
Internal width	1,94	1,94	1,94	2,14	1,94	2,14	1,94	2,14
Spare wheel dimensions	175R14C	185 70 R14	175R14C	175R14C	175R14C	175R14C	175R14C	175R14C
Bicycle storage (cm)	X	X	X	√100x65	X	√ 100x65	X	√105x105
Awning length +/-5%	8,24	8,74	8,94	9,24	9,74	9,44	9,44	9,74
WEIGHTS (kg)								
Empty weight	755	810	845	980	955	980	925	1005
Mass in running order	759	827	862	997	972	997	942	1022
Max authorized weight	850	900	950	1150	1100	1150	1050	1150
Administrative payload modification	850/1300	900/1300	950/1300	1150/1300	1100/1300	1150/1300	1050/1300	1150/1500
Technical payload modification	X	1300	X	X	X	X	X	X
AUTONOMY								
Fresh water jerrycan	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Sockets 230V	2	3	3	3	4	3	3	4
BEDROOM								
Dimensions front bed (cm)	138x190	138x190	138x190	137x205	138x195	137X205	70/95x195/205 or 190x195 205	137X205
Dimensions centre bed (cm)	54/66x190	X	97x168	110/96x168	X	110/95x168	X	100/96X168
Dimensions rear bed (cm)	X	125/86x190	X	60/70 x 210	125/86x190	(78X212)x2	86/125x190	(83X185)x2

		350CP	390CP	420CP	426PE	460CP	470PE	472LJ	496PE
*	KITCHEN								
	Three-way Fridge (12V/230V/GAS)	X	√ 85L	√85L	X	√ 85L	X	√85L	X
	Compressor Fridge	√70L	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
	Compressor Fridge XL FREEZE 150L	X	X	X	\checkmark	X	\checkmark	X	\checkmark
	2-burner stove	X	\checkmark						
	Single Induction Cooktop	\checkmark	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
	Stainless steel sink	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓	✓
5	BATHROOM								
	Electric cassette toilet	\checkmark	✓	✓	X	✓	X	✓	✓
	Manual cassette toilet	X	X	X	\checkmark	X	\checkmark	X	X
	EQUIPMENT								
	Double-paned opening window	\checkmark							
	Rear window	X	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	X
	Combined blinds & fly nets	\checkmark							
	Shower tray	X	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	✓
	Transformer/charger module 230V/12V including ground fault circuit breaker	\checkmark							
	Pre equipment Air-conditioning	\checkmark							
	Pre equipment TV: SAT and 230V sockets	\checkmark							
	Sockets USB	\checkmark							
	LED interior lighting	\checkmark							
	LED Awning light	\checkmark							
	Gas bottle storage	X	\checkmark						
	Longer corner steadies	\checkmark							
	Wheel trims	\checkmark							
	Exclusive IRP Technology	\checkmark							
	Polyester side walls	\checkmark							
	GRP roof	\checkmark							

OPTIONAL PACKS

PACK ARCTIC * ** (9 KG)

- Trumavent Blown air
- Floor heating

PACK SAFETY (22 KG)

- Stabiliser coupling AKS 3004
- Shock-absorbers
- Spare-wheel fixation

PACK COSY (9 KG)

- External side door 100 cm x 40 cm
- Panoramic Skylight 70 cm x 50 cm
- Premium mattress
- Mosauito nets
- Reading lights for adult bed

PACK SHOWER * (11 KG)

- Shower tray, hand-held shower head
- Shower curtain
- 50-litre water tank,
- 30-litre waste water tank
- 5-litre water heater

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

HEATER TRUMA 3004 (GAS) * (10 KG)
AIR CONDITIONER (30 KG)



More informations on **WWW.sterckeman-caravans.com**







^{*} Except 350CP

^{**} Available if the heat pack option is taken

	410CP	476PE	480CP	490PE	492LJ	
BERTHS CONTROL (M)	3	5	4	4	4	
DIMENSIONS (M)	5,95	CIF	6.75	6.75	C 75	
Overall length		6,45	6,75	6,75	6,75	
External body length	4,82	5,32	5,62	5,62	5,62	
Linternal length	4,20	4,70	5,00	5,00	5,00	
Overall height	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58	
Internal height	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95	
Overall width	2,30	2,30	2,30	2,30	2,30	
Internal width	2,14	2,14	2,14	2,14	2,14	
Spare wheel dimensions	185R14C	185R14C	185R14C	185R14C	185R14C	
Bicycle storage (100x65cm)	X	✓	X	✓	X	
Awning length +/-5%	8,94	9,44	9,74	9,74	9,74	
WEIGHTS (kg)						
Empty weight	966	1075	1100	1100	1170	
Mass in running order	983	1092	1117	1117	1187	
Max authorized weight	1100	1250	1250	1250	1350	
Administrative payload modification	1100/1500	1250/1500	1250/1500	1250/1500	1350/1500	
Technical payload modification	X	X	X	X	X	
AUTONOMY						
30-litre waste water tank	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	
Sockets 230V	3	4	4	4	4	
BEDROOM						
Dimensions front bed (cm)	138x198	105/138x198	150X198	137x205	(85x195) and (85x200)	
Dimensions centre bed (cm)	X	96x185	119/108x192	101/96x168	X	
Dimensions rear bed (cm)	108/103x185	(73x212)x2	X	(78x212)x2	130/118x210	
Supportive base bed opening	✓	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	√	
KITCHEN						
Compressor Fridge	√140L	X	X	X	X	
Compressor Fridge XL FREEZE 150L	X	✓	✓	✓	✓	
2-burner stove	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Stainless steel sink	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	

	410CP	476PE	480CP	490PE	492LJ
BATHROOM					
Electric cassette toilet	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
EQUIPMENT					
Double-paned opening window	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Rear window	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Combined blinds & fly nets	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LED spotlights for reading with USB	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Transformer/charger module 230V/12V including ground fault circuit breaker	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Pre equipment Air-conditioning	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Pre equipment TV : SAT and 230V sockets	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sockets USB	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
LED interior lighting	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LED Awning light	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Bike stand preparation rear	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
2nd gas bottle holder	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Longer corner steadies	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Exclusive IRP Technology	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Polyester side walls	✓ Grey Matter				
GRP roof	✓ Grey Matter				

PACKS (STANDARD INCLUDED)

PACK SAFETY

- Stabiliser coupling AKS 3004
- Shock-absorbers
- Spare-wheel fixation

PACK COSY

- External side door 100 cm x 40 cm
- Panoramic Skylight 70 cm x 50 cm
- Premium mattress
- Mosquito nets
- Reading lights for adult bed

PACK SHOWER

- Shower tray, hand-held shower head
- Shower curtain
- 50-litre water tank,
- 30-litre waste water tank
- 5-litre water heater

STANDARD INCLUDED

• Heater TRUMA 3004 (GAS)

OPTIONAL PACKS

PACK ARCTIC (9 KG)

- Trumavent Blown air
- Floor heating

PACK CAMPER (14 KG)

- Outside gas and water outlets
- Electric step
- Mains water connection
- External TV socket

AVAILABLE **OPTIONS**

AIR CONDITIONER (30 KG)



More informations on **WWW.sterckeman-caravans.com**







OPEN EDITION ****

Within the limits of available stocks.

	475CP	520CP	522LJ	542LJ	580PE
BERTHS	4	4	4	4	6
DIMENSIONS (M)					
Overall length	6,57	6,97	6,97	7,37	7,57
External body length	5,54	5,94	5,94	6,34	6,54
Linternal length	4,80	5,20	5,20	5,60	5,80
Overall height	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58	2,58
Internal height	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95	1,95
Overall width	2,30	2,30	2,30	2,30	2,30
Internal width	2,14	2,14	2,14	2,14	2,14
Spare wheel dimensions	185R14C	185R14C	185R14C	185R14C	185R14C
Bicycle storage (cm)	X	X	X	X	√ (105x105)
Awning length +/-5%	9,48	9,88	9,88	10,28	10,48
WEIGHTS (kg)					
Empty weight	1200	1271	1280	1325	1335
Mass in running order	1217	1288	1297	1342	1352
Max authorized weight	1300	1500	1500	1500	1500
Administrative payload modification	1300/1500	1500/1800	1500/1800	1500/1800	1500/1800
Technical payload modification	X	X	X	X	X
HEATER					
Heater / Boiler TRUMA COMBI 4 (GAS)	\checkmark	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
Blown air (12V)	✓	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
AUTONOMY					
50-litre water tank,	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Wastewater consolidation	\checkmark	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
30-litre waste water tank	✓	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓
Sockets 230V	4	4	4	5	5
BEDROOM					
Dimensions front bed (cm)	150/110x210	143/114x210	143/117x210	127/148x210	157x205
Dimensions centre bed (cm)	X	X	X	X	125/121x176
Dimensions rear bed (cm)	138x198	150x198	(85x200)x2	(85x200)x2	(75x190)x2
Assisted base opening	\checkmark	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
Adjustable head bed part	×	X	✓	×	X
KITCHEN					
Compressor Fridge XL FREEZE	√ 150L	√ 150L	√150L	√ 150L	√150L
Stainless steel sink	✓	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	✓
3-burner stainless steel stove	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
✓ STANDARD O ODTIONAL X NOT AVAILABLE					

	475CP	520CP	522LJ	542LJ	580PE
BATHROOM					
Electric cassette toilet	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓
EQUIPMENT					
Double-paned opening window	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Combined blinds & fly nets	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓
Skyview	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓
Separated shower cabin	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark
Wooden shower duck board	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Shower tray	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark
TV Brackett	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LED spotlights for reading with USB	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
Control panel	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Transformer/charger module 230V/12V including ground fault circuit breaker	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
Pre equipment Air-conditioning	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Pre equipment TV : SAT and 230V sockets	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sockets USB	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LED interior lighting	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark
LED Awning light	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Bike stand preparation rear	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
2nd gas bottle holder	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Longer corner steadies	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Heavy duty corner steadies (x4)	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
Exclusive IRP Technology	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓
Polyester side walls	✓ Matter				
GRD roof	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

PACKS (STANDARD INCLUDED)

PACK SAFETY

- Stabiliser coupling AKS 3004
- Shock-absorbers
- Spare-wheel fixation

PACK COSY

- External side door 100 cm x 40 cm
- Panoramic Skylight 70 cm x 50 cm
- Premium mattress
- Mosquito nets
- Reading lights for adult bed

PACK SHOWER

- Shower tray, hand-held shower head
- Shower curtain
- 50-litre water tank,
- 30-litre waste water tank
- 5-litre water heater

PACK CAMPER

- Outside gas and water outlets
- Electric step
- Mains water connection
- External TV socket

OPTIONAL PACKS

PACK ARCTIC (5 KG)

• Floor heating + Combi 6E

AVAILABLE **OPTIONS**

AIR CONDITIONER (30 KG)
ANTI-SNAKING SYSTEM ATC
(FACTORY FITTED) (5 KG)
CLOUD FABRIC (0 KG)



More informations on **WWW.sterckeman-caravans.com**











CAN I USE MY CARAVAN ALL YEAR ROUND?

All our caravans, FROM THE BASIC MODELS UPWARDS, are manufactured using a process that is unique on the market, called IRP.

The advantages provided by IRP are IMPROVED INSULATION, GREATER RESISTANCE and ENHANCED PROTECTION. As a result, you can make the most of your caravan all year round. Of course, depending on the use you make of it during the winter, you need to choose the right heating solution.

WHAT TYPE OF HEATING FOR MY CARAVAN?

- GAS HEATING: continuous and precise temperature regulation.
- FORCED AIR: uniform heat distribution.
- UNDERFLOOR HEATING: aesthetic, ergonomic* and silent.
- TRUMA INET & INET X: remote control of heating and air-conditioning equipment.

13 IS MY CARAVAN ENTIRELY SELF-SUFFICIENT?

Of course. All our caravans can be equipped with a battery or solar panel to make them self-sufficient in all circumstances.

All our caravans are also fitted with a WC and water tanks to complete this self-sufficiency.

WHAT TYPE OF CAR DO I NEED TO TOW A CARAVAN?

We make every effort to develop and produce lightweight caravans that are easy to tow: this can be seen in the very DNA of STERCKEMAN.

As a result, you don't need an ultra-powerful car to be able to tow one of our caravans — that is one of our strengths!

5 ON THE MOTORWAY OR IN THE MOUNTAINS, WHAT IS THE RISK OF MY CARAVAN SWERVING?

The secrets to good road holding are careful driving and a correctly loaded caravan.

Nevertheless, yaw dampers and/or stabilisers can be added to your caravan if they are not fitted as standard.

Always remember that the load inside the caravan should be properly distributed before you set off.









More informations on

WWW.STERCKEMAN-CARAVANS.COM







TRIGANO VDL

1, avenue de Rochebonne - CS 69003 - 07302 TOURNON-SUR-RHÔNE CEDEX FRANCE



Sterckeman contributes to sustainable forest management by printing on PEFC-certified

All paper is sorted and recycled

Some models photographed in this catalogue may be shown with equipment supplied as an option. The characteristics of photographed models may vary from one country to the next Despite the care taken in producing this catalogue, this cannot be viewed as a contractual document. STERCKEMAN reserves the right to modify its models without prior notice. STERCKEMAN cannot be held lable for any modifications made by its suppliers nor typographical errors when printing these documents. Its ifs forbidden to reproduce, even partially, text or document. Do not litter the public highway. Your retailer is at your disposal to advise you and provide you with any additional information. Where there are multilingual versions, the French text is the binding version. All technical characteristics (texts and photos) valid at the time of printing faugust 2029, are provided by STERCKEMAN for general guidance. They may be subject to modification, often because of technical progress. Noncontractual document.